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1/2/2025 Thursday CVS

Functional 
anatomy 
of the 
cardiovas
cular 
system, 
Properties 
of cardiac 
muscle

5.1,5.2 LGI Dr. Sathya 2 148 Hematolo
gy Pract

A1- DLC 
Part - I 
Peripheral 
smear 
making ; 
A2-BT, 
CT, Blood 
Group)

2.11 DOAP 72

1/3/2025 Friday CVS

Conductin
g system 
of the 
heart and 
generation 
and 
conductio
n of 
cardiac 
impulse , 
Electrocar
diography

5.1, 5.4 LGI, SDL Dr. 
Karthika 1 143 Hematolo

gy Pract

B1 DLC 
Part - I-
Peripheral 
smear 
making; 
B2 - BT, 
CT, Blood 
Groups

2.11 DOAP 72

1/4/2025 Saturday CVS

Electrocar
diography, 
ECG 
abnormalit
ies

5.5, 5.6 SDL Dr. 
Karthika 1 140

1/6/2025 Monday

A2 - DLC 
Part - I 
Peripheral 
smear 
making , 
Blood 
Groups

2.11 DOAP 73



1/8/2025 Wednesd
ay CVS

Hemodyn
amics, 
Arterial 
Pulse, 
Venous 
Pulse

5.7 SDL Dr. Rekha 2 140 Hematolo
gy Pract

B2 - DLC 
Part - I 
Peripheral 
smear 
making; 
B1 - BT, 
CT, Blood 
Groups

2.11 DOAP 69

1/9/2025 Thursday CVS
The 
cardiac 
cycle

5.3 SG Dr. 
Rajesh 2 134 Hematolo

gy Pract

A1 - DLC 
Part II - 
Identifying 
and 
counting 
the 
WBS's; 
A2 - 
General 
Physical 
Examinati
on

2.11 DOAP 70

1/10/2025 Friday CVS

Heart 
sounds 
and 
murmurs

5.3 LGI
Dr. 
Sathiyamo
orthy

1 150 Hematolo
gy Pract

B1 - DLC 
Part II - 
Identifying 
and 
counting 
the 
WBS's; 
B2 - 
General 
Physical 
Examinati
on

2.11 DOAP 72

1/11/2025 Saturday CVS

Cardiovas
cular 
regulation 
and Heart 
rate

5.8,5.9 LGI Dr.  
Paramita 2 130



16-01-2025 Thursday
REVISIO
N - GP, 
NMP

All 
Teacher 2 132 Hematolo

gy Pract

A2 - DLC 
Part II - 
Identifying 
and 
counting 
the 
WBS's; 
A1 - 
General 
Physical 
Examinati
on

2.11 DOAP 73

17-01-2025 Friday
Mentor 
Mentee 
Meeting

All 
Teacher 150 Hematolo

gy Pract

B2 - DLC 
Part II - 
Identifying 
and 
counting 
the WBS's 
; B1 - 
General 
Physical 
Examinati
on

2.11 DOAP 70

18-01-2025 Saturday
REVISIO
N - NMP, 
BLOOD

All 
Teacher 2 148

20-01-2025 Monday

REVISIO
N - 
BLOOD, 
RS

All 
Teacher 2 143

VIVA (GP, 
NMP, 
BLOOD, 
RS) - A 
Batch 
Physiolog
y

75



22-01-2025 Wednesd
ay

REVISIO
N - RS

All 
Teacher 2 131

VIVA (GP, 
NMP, 
BLOOD, 
RS) - B 
Batch 
Physiolog
y

74

23-01-2025 Thursday

PHYSIOL
OGY IA - 
GP, NMP, 
BLOOD, 
RS

All 
Teacher 2 149 Hematolo

gy Pract

A1 Batch 
Revision 
DLC; A2 
Batch 
Revision 
Hb, BT, 
CT, Blood 
groups

74

24-01-2025 Friday CVS

Cardiac 
out put, its 
measure
ment, and 
its 
regulation

5.9 SG Dr. 
Karthika 1 145 Hematolo

gy Pract

B1 Batch 
Revision 
DLC; B2 
Batch 
Revision 
Hb, BT, 
CT, Blood 
groups

69

27-01-2025 Monday Hematolo
gy Pract

A2 Batch 
Revision 
DLC; A1 
Batch 
Revision 
Hb, BT, 
CT, Blood 
groups

73

28-01-2025 Tuesday CVS

Cardiac 
out put, its 
measure
ment, and 
its 
regulation

5.9 SG Dr. 
Karthika 1 149



29-01-2025 Wednesd
ay CVS

Blood 
pressure ; 
Short term 
regulation 
of blood 
pressure; 
Long term 
regulation 
of blood 
pressure

5.9 SG
Dr. 
Subhasis 
Das

2 149 Hematolo
gy Pract

B2 Batch 
Revision 
DLC; B1 
Batch 
Revision 
Hb, BT, 
CT, Blood 
groups

74

30-01-2025 Thursday CVS

Hypertens
ion, 
hypotensi
on, 
Circulator
y shock

5.11 SDL
Dr. 
Subhasis 
Das

2 146 Hematolo
gy Pract

IA 
feedback 75

31-01-2025 Friday CVS Cardiac 
failure 5.11 SDL Dr. Shanti 1 146 IA 

feedback 70
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